Data Sheet
ALPHA EM DC
6000
Multifunction DC Energy Meter
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Block Diagram
Bi-Directional Voltage & Current measurement:
The meter has a unique feature of measuring both

Measured Parameters
5
Order Code Example
EM94-ZV1HD00000000
RISH EM DC 6000, Single Current Channel, Voltage Range 10 - 60 V, Higher External Aux 60V - 300V AC/DC,
with MODBUS (RS485) communication, 2 Relay Outputs, USB and Datalogging.
Ordering Information
Product Code :        EM94   - Z   -   X   -   X   -   X  -  00000000
D: RS485 - 2 Relay Outputs - USB - Datalogging
R: RS485 - 2 Relay Outputs
Z: NONE
V1: 10 - 60 V
V3: 201 - 1000 V
V2: 61 - 200 V
H: 60 - 300 V AC / DC
L: 12 - 60 V DC
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Version No.: D 01/21
Sr No  Parameters
 1
 2
 3
     4
     5
     6
 7
 8
     9
    10
 11
    12
 13
    14
    15
    16
    17
 18
    19
    20
    21
Import and Export Power Demand
Old Import and Export Energy
Old Import and Export Ampere Hour
Old Max Import and Export Power Demand
Import and Export Current Demand Old Max Import and Export Current Demand
Sr No  Parameters
Max and Min Current
Max Import and Export Power Demand
Max Import and Export Current Demand
Number of Interrruptions
Old On Hour
Old Run Hour
Old Number of Interruptions
Import and Export Ampere Hour
On Hour
Run Hour
Max and Min Voltage
Current
Power
Import and Export Energy
Voltage
Data Sheet
ALPHA EM DC 6000
Page 6